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Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
58 1 6 1 100.00%

57 0 < 6 0 100.00%

57 0 5 0 100.00%

57 2 < 5 2 100.00%

55 8 4 8 100.00%

47 5 < 4 5 100.00%

42 41 3 41 100.00%

1 2 < 3 11 9.09%

0 <= 2 173 0.00%

022 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 22 1 3 1 100.00%
21 0 < 3 0 100.00%

21 0 2 0 100.00%

21 0 < 2 0 100.00%

21 2 1 2 100.00%

19 0 <1 0 100.00%

19 19 0 20 95.00%

0 <0 0 0.00%

023 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 155 3 1 3 100.00%
152 0 <1 0 100.00%

152 26 0 26 100.00%
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68 0 < 3 0 100.00%

68 0 2 0 100.00%

68 0 < 2 0 100.00%
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0 <0 0 0.00%
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3 4 < 12 6 50.00%

0 <= 11 236 0.00%

034 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 12 1 2 1 100.00%
11 0 < 2 0 100.00%

11 2 1 2 100.00%

9 3 <1 3 100.00%

6 1 0 1 100.00%

036 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 38 2 < 6 2 100.00%
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< 3 17 0.00%
10 1 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 2 100.00%

< 9 0 100.00%
8 1 100.00%

< 8 25 0.00%
6 2 100.00%

< 6 0 100.00%
5 2 50.00%
<5 11 0.00%
15 3 100.00%

< 15 106 0.00%
10 3 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 0 100.00%

< 9 5 80.00%
<= 8 21 0.00%
3 2 100.00%

< 3 0 100.00%
2 0 100.00%

< 2 6 100.00%
1 2 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 20 20.00%
<0 0 0.00%
12 1 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 0 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 0 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 0 100.00%

< 9 0 100.00%
8 0 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%
7 0 100.00%

< 7 0 100.00%
6 0 100.00%

< 6 0 100.00%
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Fiscal Division Page: 27
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
26 0 < 5 0 100.00%
26 1 4 1 100.00%
25 4 < 4 4 100.00%
21 6 3 6 100.00%
15 6 < 3 6 100.00%
9 12 2 13 69.23%
0 < 2 55 0.00%
157 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 22 1 15 1 100.00%
21 0 < 15 0 100.00%
21 0 14 0 100.00%
21 0 < 14 0 100.00%
21 0 13 0 100.00%
21 0 < 13 0 100.00%
21 0 12 0 100.00%
21 0 < 12 0 100.00%
21 0 11 0 100.00%
21 0 < 11 0 100.00%
21 0 10 0 100.00%
21 0 < 10 0 100.00%
21 0 9 0 100.00%
21 0 < 9 0 100.00%
21 0 8 0 100.00%
21 0 < 8 0 100.00%
21 0 7 0 100.00%
21 0 < 7 0 100.00%
21 0 6 0 100.00%
21 0 < 6 0 100.00%
21 0 5 0 100.00%
21 0 < 5 0 100.00%
21 0 4 0 100.00%
21 0 < 4 0 100.00%
21 0 3 0 100.00%
21 0 < 3 0 100.00%
21 3 2 3 100.00%
18 3 < 2 3 100.00%
15 10 1 10 100.00%
5 5 1 9 55.56%
0 <=0 4 0.00%
164 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 15 7 1 7 100.00%
8 8 0 9 88.89%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
880 16 3 16 100.00%
864 9 < 3 9 100.00%
855 44 2 44 100.00%
811 23 < 2 23 100.00%
788 152 1 152 100.00%
636 164 <1 164 100.00%
472 472 0 1191 39.63%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 1119 1 10 1 100.00%
1118 0 < 10 0 100.00%
1118 1 9 1 100.00%
1117 0 <9 0 100.00%
1117 0 8 0 100.00%
1117 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1117 5 7 5 100.00%
1112 0 < 7 0 100.00%
1112 0 6 0 100.00%
1112 0 < 6 0 100.00%
1112 2 5 2 100.00%
1110 9 < 5 9 100.00%
1101 10 4 10 100.00%
1091 16 < 4 16 100.00%
1075 29 3 29 100.00%
1046 24 < 3 24 100.00%
1022 127 2 127 100.00%
895 197 < 2 197 100.00%
698 684 1 684 100.00%
14 14 <1 322 4.35%
0 <=0 1015 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 174 1 9 1 100.00%
173 0 < 9 0 100.00%
173 1 8 1 100.00%
172 0 < 8 0 100.00%
172 1 7 1 100.00%
171 0 < 7 0 100.00%
171 0 6 0 100.00%
171 3 < 6 3 100.00%
168 3 5 3 100.00%
165 4 < 5 4 100.00%
161 3 4 3 100.00%
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NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:37:43 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 31
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
138 0 < 12 0 100.00%
138 5 11 5 100.00%
133 4 < 11 4 100.00%
129 12 10 12 100.00%
117 9 < 10 9 100.00%
108 28 9 28 100.00%
80 28 <9 28 100.00%
52 52 8 64 81.25%
0 < 8 1497 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 264 1 15 1 100.00%
263 0 < 15 0 100.00%
263 1 14 1 100.00%
262 0 < 14 0 100.00%
262 0 13 0 100.00%
262 0 < 13 0 100.00%
262 0 12 0 100.00%
262 0 < 12 0 100.00%
262 1 11 1 100.00%
261 0 < 11 0 100.00%
261 1 10 1 100.00%
260 0 < 10 0 100.00%
260 0 9 0 100.00%
260 0 <9 0 100.00%
260 0 8 0 100.00%
260 14 < 8 14 100.00%
246 12 7 12 100.00%
234 7 < 7 7 100.00%
227 27 6 27 100.00%
200 27 < 6 27 100.00%
173 62 5 62 100.00%
111 100 < 5 100 100.00%
11 11 4 163 6.75%
0 < 4 900 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 543 3 < 7 3 100.00%
540 2 6 2 100.00%
538 0 < 6 0 100.00%
538 1 5 1 100.00%
537 4 <5 4 100.00%
533 1 4 1 100.00%
532 6 < 4 6 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021

NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:37:43 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 32
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
526 8 3 8 100.00%
518 5 < 3 5 100.00%
513 14 2 14 100.00%
499 20 < 2 20 100.00%
479 68 1 68 100.00%
411 62 <1 62 100.00%
349 350 0 568 61.44%
0 <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 102 1 11 1 100.00%
101 0 < 11 0 100.00%
101 0 10 0 100.00%
101 0 < 10 0 100.00%
101 0 9 0 100.00%
101 0 <9 0 100.00%
101 0 8 0 100.00%
101 0 < 8 0 100.00%
101 1 7 1 100.00%
100 0 < 7 0 100.00%
100 1 6 1 100.00%
99 0 < 6 0 100.00%
99 4 5 4 100.00%
95 2 < 5 2 100.00%
93 5 4 5 100.00%
88 4 < 4 4 100.00%
84 37 3 37 100.00%
47 31 < 3 31 100.00%
16 17 2 87 18.39%
0 < 2 254 0.00%
L REGION L GENERAL 129 1 8 1 100.00%
128 0 < 8 0 100.00%
128 0 7 0 100.00%
128 0 < 7 0 100.00%
128 1 6 1 100.00%
127 0 < 6 0 100.00%
127 1 5 1 100.00%
126 0 < 5 0 100.00%
126 3 4 3 100.00%
123 3 < 4 3 100.00%
120 4 3 4 100.00%
116 3 < 3 3 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
131 0 < 8 0 100.00%
131 0 7 0 100.00%
131 0 < 7 0 100.00%
131 0 6 0 100.00%
131 0 < 6 0 100.00%
131 0 5 0 100.00%
131 0 < 5 0 100.00%
131 2 4 2 100.00%
129 0 < 4 0 100.00%
129 1 3 1 100.00%
128 2 < 3 2 100.00%
126 6 2 6 100.00%
120 4 < 2 4 100.00%
116 17 1 17 100.00%
99 10 <1 10 100.00%
89 92 0 222 40.09%
0 <0 0 0.00%
Y REGION Y GENERAL 1044 3 9 3 100.00%
1041 0 <9 0 100.00%
1041 0 8 0 100.00%
1041 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1041 0 7 0 100.00%
1041 0 < 7 0 100.00%
1041 0 6 0 100.00%
1041 0 < 6 0 100.00%
1041 3 5 3 100.00%
1038 0 <5 0 100.00%
1038 4 4 4 100.00%
1034 6 < 4 6 100.00%
1028 19 3 19 100.00%
1009 10 < 3 10 100.00%
999 77 2 77 100.00%
922 64 < 2 64 100.00%
858 307 1 307 100.00%
551 308 <1 308 100.00%
243 243 0 1074 22.63%
0 <0 0 0.00%



